¢ \MI VALLEY'S 204

WEDNESDAY NIGHT CRUISE SCHEDULE

Flyer downloaded from www.SoCalCarCulture.com

DATE

July 6

July 13
July 20
July 27

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

3

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

Oct. 5

Oct. 12
Oct. 19
Oct. 26

Nov.
Nov.

2
9

Nov.16

Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

23
30

14
21
28

PLACE
Chef Burger
Baja Fresh
Burger Express
Tommy's
The Hat

Yanni's Best Charbroiled
El Pollo Norteno

Burger Express

In 'N Out Burger
Wendy's

Mission Burrito/Campos
Baja Fresh

Burger Express

The Hat

Tommy's

Yanni's Best Charbroiled
Burger Express

In 'N Out Burger

The Hat

Mission Burrito/Campos
Burger Express

Carl's Jr./Green Burrito
Yanni's Best Charbroiled
Weinerschnitzel

Burger Express

The Hat
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LOCATION

Township Ave (Off Tapo St)

Madera (North of Royal Ave.)

L. A. Ave. (Between Sequoia & Sycamore)
Madera (South of Royal Ave.)

L.A. Ave. (Between Erringer and First)
Cochran (Off Tapo Cyn)

L.A. Ave. (Between Erringer and First)

L. A. Ave. (Between Sequoia & Sycamore)
Target/Kohl's Shopping Center in Moorpark
L.A. Ave. (Between Erringer and First)
Tapo St. (Between Cochran & L. A. Ave.)
Madera (North of Royal Ave.)

L. A. Ave. (Between Sequoia & Sycamore)
L.A. Ave. (Between Erringer and First)
Madera (South of Royal Ave.)

Cochran (Off Tapo Cyn)

L. A. Ave. (Between Sequoia & Sycamore)
Target/Kohl's Shopping Center in Moorpark
L.A. Ave. (Between Erringer and First)
Tapo St. (Between Cochran & L. A. Ave.)
L. A. Ave. (Between Sequoia & Sycamore)
Madera (South of Royal Ave.)

Cochran (Off Tapo Cyn)

L.A. Ave. (Between Erringer and First)

L. A. Ave. (Between Sequoia & Sycamore)
L.A. Ave. (Between Erringer and First)






